
Marymount Contacts
Early Learners:
Early Learners 1A
Teacher: Ms. Nora Anosike (ananosike@marymount.fr)
Teacher Assistant: Ms. Chrysa Larou (clarou@marymount.fr)

Early Learners 2Q
Teacher: Ms. Rushika Quyn (rquyn@marymount.fr)
Teacher Assistant: Ms. Martyna Uryga (muryga@marymount.fr)

Early Learners 3L
Teacher: Ms. Mary Laverty (mlaverty@marymount.fr)
Teacher Assistant: Ms. Marieke Homma (mhomma@marymount.fr)

Early Learners 3M
Teacher: Ms. Aurélie Martel (amartel@marymount.fr)
Teacher Assistant: Ms. Tina Taleon (ctaleon@marymount.fr)

Kindergarten KS
Teacher: Ms. Spring Streetman (sstreetman@marymount.fr) Service Coordinator
Teacher Assistant: Ms. Charo Gillet (cgillet@marymount.fr)

Kindergarten KL
Teacher: Ms. Jennifer Lawson (jlawson@marymount.fr)
Teacher Assistant: Ms. Sabrina Gouzien (sgouzien@marymount.fr)

Early Learners Team Leader: Ms. Mary Laverty

Elementary School
Grade 1A Ms. Claire Arnoult (carnoult@marymount.fr)
Grade 1C Ms. Alanah Clarke (aclarke@marymount.fr)
Grade 1 Inclusion Teacher: Ms. Kate Le Gall (klegall@marymount.fr)

Grade 2B Ms. Caroline Baronnet (cbaronnet@marymount.fr)
Grade 2G Ms. Yolanda Garnier (ygarnier@marymount.fr)
Grade 2 Inclusion Teacher: Ms. Renata Bozola (rbozola@marymount.fr)

Grade 3G Ms. Shannon Gorse (sgorse@marymount.fr)
Grade 3B Mr. Tim Black (tblack@marymount.fr)
Grade 3 Inclusion Teacher: Ms. Maeve Callies (mcallies@marymount.fr)

Grade 4A Ms. Fiona Arnoult (farnoult@marymount.fr)
Grade 4G Ms. Claire Greene (cgreene@marymount.fr)
Grade 4 Inclusion Teacher: Ms. Anna Ansellem (aansellem@marymount.fr)
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Grade 5G Ms. Elina Giatsou (egiatsou@marymount.fr)
Grade 5O Ms. Cliodhna O’Sullivan (cosullivan@marymount.fr)
Grade 5 Inclusion Teacher: Ms. Jennifer West (jwest@marymount.fr)

Elementary Team Leader Grades 1-3: Ms. Yolanda Garnier
Elementary Team Leader Grades 4-5: Ms. Cliodhna O’Sullivan

Middle School
Grade 6R Homeroom Teacher Mr. Tracy Robinson (trobinson@marymount.fr)
Grade 6W Homeroom Teacher Mr. Serge Ward (sward@marymount.fr)

Grade 7L Homeroom Teacher Ms. Elisabeth Levain (elevain@marymount.fr)
Grade 7M Homeroom Teacher Ms. Dima Mourtada (dmourtada@marymount.fr)

Grade 8H Homeroom Teacher Ms. Lisa Huet (lhuet@marymount.fr)
Middle School Inclusion Teacher 1: Ms. Clarissa Viale (cviale@marymount.fr)
Middle School Inclusion Teacher 2: Ms. Julie Mody (jmody@marymount.fr)

Middle School Teachers:
Religion: Ms. Julie Mody (jmody@marymount.fr)
Mathematics: Ms. Tracy Robinson & Mr. Serge Ward

(trobinson@marymount.fr) (sward@marymount.fr)
Science: Ms. Dima Mourtada (dmourtada@marymount.fr)
Social Studies: Ms. Lisa Huet (lhuet@marymount.fr)
English: Ms. Katie Pollet (kpollet@marymount.fr)
French Inclusion: Ms. Elisabeth Levain (elevain@marymount.fr)
Wellbeing: Mr. Jimmy Baldwin (jbaldwin@marymount.fr)

Middle School Team Leader: Mr. Serge Ward (sward@marymount.fr)

French Department:
Mr. Cyril Antonowicz (cantonowicz@marymount.fr)
Ms. Marie Bailot (mbailot@marymount.fr)
Mr. Laurent Boulard (lboulard@marymount.fr)
Ms. Isabelle Broschart (ibroschart@marymount.fr)
Ms. Corinne Chapon (cchapon@marymount.fr)
Ms. Carine Renard (crenard@marymount.fr)

French Team Leader: Ms. Isabelle Broschart (ibroschart@marymount.fr)

ILC:
Mrs. Nathalie Julian (njulian@marymount.fr)

mailto:egiatsou@marymount.fr
mailto:cosullivan@marymount.fr
mailto:jwest@marymount.fr
mailto:trobinson@marymount.fr
mailto:sward@marymount.fr
mailto:elevain@marymount.fr
mailto:dmourtada@marymount.fr
mailto:lhuet@marymount.fr
mailto:cviale@marymount.fr
mailto:jmody@marymount.fr
mailto:9jmody@marymount.fr
mailto:9trobinson@marymount.fr
mailto:sward@marymount.fr
mailto:dmourtada@marymount.fr
mailto:lhuet@marymount.fr
mailto:kpollet@marymount.fr
mailto:elevain@marymount.fr
mailto:jbaldwin@marymount.fr
mailto:sward@marymount.fr
mailto:cantonowicz@marymount.fr
mailto:mbailot@marymount.fr
mailto:lboulard@marymount.fr
mailto:ibroschart@marymount.fr
mailto:cchapon@marymount.fr
mailto:crenard@marymount.fr
mailto:ibroschart@marymount.fr
mailto:njulian@marymount.fr


Marymount Paris - Marymount contacts
2024-2025

Specialists:
Ms. Michèle Debuisne- Art Teacher: (mdebuisne@marymount.fr)
Ms. Fiona Ellis- Librarian (fellis@marymount.fr)
Mr. Peter Farran- Technology Coordinator (pfarran@marymount.fr)
Mr. Jules Harding- Music Teacher (jharding@marymount.fr)
Ms. Ingrid Kay- IT Integrationist (ikay@marymount.fr)
Mr. Yannick Montecot- PE Teacher (ymontecot@marymount.fr)
Mr. Hugo Sintra- PE Teacher (hsintra@marymount.fr)
Ms. Rozlyn Eshun- Librarian (reshun@marymount.fr)

Specialist Team Leader: Ms. Michele Debuisne (mdebuisne@marymount.fr)

Administration:
School Office: Ms. Tia Harik

schooloffice@marymount.fr
01 46 24 10 51

Nurse: Ms. Jayka Rosan
jrosan@marymount.fr
06 80 67 10 65/ 01 46 24 95 64

ASAs & Buses: Ms. Estel Campreciós
ecamprecios@marymount.fr/ asa@marymount.fr
06 89 06 02 25

Family Care Officer: Ms. Caroline Akuom
cakuom@marymount.fr/ admissions@marymount.fr
06 61 93 00 10/ 01 46 24 43 25

Business Office: Ms. Sylvie Rollin
srolling@marymount.fr/ businessoffice@marymount.fr
01 46 24 81 83

IT Manager: Mr. Yoann Saludes
ysaludes@marymount.fr/ ithelpdesk@marymount.fr
01 46 24 95 68

IT Support: Mr. Victor Hugo Tapia Montes
vtapiamontes@marymount.fr/ ithelpdesk@marymount.fr
01 46 24 95 68

Facilities Manager: Mr. Antony Bonnin
abonnin@marymount.fr
06 89 06 02 39/ 01 46 24 92 72

PA to the Head of School: Ms. Kathleen Elliott
kelliott@marymount.fr
06 99 03 97 64/ 01 46 24 92 71
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Bus Monitors
Mr. Marius Malalad 06 89 06 02 28 mmalalad@marymount.fr- Line 1
Ms. Manel Paramana 06 89 06 02 71 mparanamana@marymount.fr Line 2 & 9
Ms. Sunethra Fernando 06 89 06 02 48 skarunakalage@marymount.fr Line 9 & 2
Ms. Ranmalie Athauda 06 89 06 01 86 rkaduwawala@marymount.fr Line 8
Mr. Matej Perica 06 89 06 02 17 mperica@marymount.fr Line 4
Ms. Virginia Noval 06 89 06 02 22 vnoval@marymount.fr Line 6

Senior Leadership Team:
Head of School: Ms. Sarah Thomas

head@marymount.fr

Principal: Mr. Eoghan Beardmore
ebeardmore@marymount.fr

Director of Administration and Finance: Mr. Marc Baranger
mbaranger@marymount.fr

Director of External Relations: Ms. Sophie- Meriem Lovejoy
meriemlovejoy@marymount.fr
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